
PACHET PIESE ADV 1400074

I.D.: 91156632

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 457,30 RON - 457,30 RON

Descriere: DV1400074 PLACUTE FRANA DACIA DUSTER SET 2 50,42 100,84 SABOTI FRANA DACIA DUSTER SET 2 88,23 176,46 BEC FAR H7 DUSTER B 6 5,21 31,26 BEC SEMNALIZARE DACIA DUSTER B 6 1,68 10,08 BEC 2 POZITII DACIA DUSTER B 6 3,36 20,16 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL DACIA DUSTER B 2 16,39 32,78 FILTRU AER DACIA DUSTER B 2 18,07 36,14 FILTRU HABITACLU DACIA DUSTER B 2 12,61 25,22 FILTRU ULEI DACIA DUSTER B 2 12,18 24,36 457,3
